

## HORSE DRAWN HACKNEY CARRIAGE FARES FROM XX/2016

## Daytime Tariff - applies at all times except when the Illuminations are switched on

Up to 15 minutes or part thereof £20.00 for up to 4 people

£ 2.50 per extra person up to maximum of 6

Each subsequent 15 minutes or part thereof £25.00 for up to 4 people

£ 2.50 per extra person up to maximum of 6

## Night-time Tariff - only applies from when the Illuminations are switched on

Up to 15 minutes or part thereof £25.00 for up to 4 people

£ 2.50 per extra person up to maximum of 6

Each subsequent 15 minutes or part thereof £30.00 for up to six people

## **Notes**

1. All journey times are calculated from when the first person steps into the carriage

2. Children under 3 years of age travel free with a fare paying passenger

3. Two children over 3 years of age but under 12 counts as one fare paying passenger,